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OEM Reference

VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO

272401
2724011
274335
2743359
30648385
30648386
30648387
30776712
31262503
31262506
8623861
86238615
8634921
86349214
86349210

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
MEYLE
MEYLE

LPR

LPR

ATE

ATE-CN

ATE

ATE-CN

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
ICER

GALFER
METELLI
METELLI

NK
FMSI-VERBAND
ATE

ATE-CN
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
ZIMMERMANN
TEXTAR

0986424540
0986495061
0252307318
0252307318
05P1286
05P704
1304607145202
1304607145202
13046071452
13047071452
16359

16359

16504

16504

181297

20578

2203090
2203090
224820

23073

23073

23073
2307318905TX4005
2307318905TX4005
230731901
2307303
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OEM OEM Cross Reference
FERODO FDB1392
FERODO FQT1382
FERODO FQT1382
FERODO FSL1382
FERODO FSL1382
UNIPART GBP1200AF
TRW GDB1388
TRW GDB1388
TRW GDB1576
TRW GDB1576
JURATEK JCP1382
MINTEX MDB1944
MINTEX MDB1944
MINTEX MDB2784
MINTEX MDB2784
BREMBO P86016
BREMBO P86016
BREMBO P86020
BREMBO P86020
WOKING P613300
WOKING P613300
Brake ENGINEERING PA1170
APEC PAD1075
PAGID T1189
PAGID T1579
MOTAQUIP VXL635
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